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SL Questions Excelent (%) | Very Good (%) | Good (%) | Average (%) | Below Average (%)
1|Regularity of classes (online and offline)? 81 17 2 0 0
2|Completion of syllabus before the exams? 69 26 5 0 0
3|Use of ICT in classroom (online and offline)? 62 24 14 0 0
4|Rate the environment of the college 88 7 5 0 0
5|Library Facility 83 14 2 0 0
6|Classroom facilities 71 24 5 0 0
7|Canteen 40 29 24 7 0
8 Do you want to pursue a higher degree based on what you have 67 19 12 5 0

learned now?
9|Toilet 69 19 10 2 0

10|College Ground 93 2 5 0 0

11|Internet facilities 71 7 14 7 0

12|Printing & photocopying facilities 60 29 7 5 0

13|Support Service from the staff 71 17 10 2 0




